. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
//\ Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O e Channel 66—

File #: 18-1312, Version: 1

Motion to Approve Change Order No. 5 for Enterprise Resource Planning System Solution and
Professional Services - Infor, Inc. - $274,677.80

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/26/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

