
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion Approving Amendment to Agreement for Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Software
System Solution and Associated Professional Services, Addendum to Subscription License and
Services Agreement, and Change Order No. 6 for Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Cloud
Solution and Associated Professional Services - Infor (US), Inc. and Infor Public Sector, Inc. -
$10,273,400 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)

File #: 21-0749, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 9/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

